GREENSBORO

DATE: August 25, 2016
TO: Dale Wyrick, Director
FROM: Tiffany Jones, M/WBE Office

DEPARTMENT: Field Operations

SUBJECT: Solid Waste Hauling

The M/WBE Office reviewed the documentation submitted by Custom Ecology, Inc. (CEl) to
determine compliance with the City of Greensboro’s M/WBE Program Plan. The contract goals
established for the project were MBE 5% and WBE 5%. Affidavit C submitted with the proposal
indicated that the contractor exceeded both the MBE and WBE goals.

CEIl has proposed to commit approximately 12% or $210,000 to M/WBE firms. CEI has agreed to
meet its M/WBE commitment utilizing the following certified firms:

Certification Firm Name County Description of Dollar Value Total Contract
Work Percentage
MBE J Macs Guilford Hauling $105,000 6%
Hauling Inc
Atlantic
WBE Contracting Guilford Hauling $105,000 6%
Company

Please be reminded that during the performance of the contract, if there is a change to the scope of
work either through change orders or additions; the M/WBE Office must be contacted prior to
making any such changes or additions.

TJ

cc: Gwen Carter, M/WBE Coordinator

PO BOX 3136 «- GREENSBORO NC 27402-3136 - WWW.GREENSBORO-NC.GOV - 336-373-CITY (2489)




